Excellent/Master |

04

Fri
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
12

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
16

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

20

Fri Sat Sun

Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

"pr
inch jump height
4001
4003
4004
inch jump height
L] 8001
[] 8002
8003
[ 8004
L] 8005
L] 8006
[] 8007
inch jump height
12002
L] 12003
[] 12004
L] 12005
[] 12006
12007
L] 12008
inch jump height
L] 16001
L] 16002
L] 16003
16005
L] 16006
16007
16008
16009
[] 16010
L] 16011
L] 16012
[] 16013
16014
16015
L] 16016
16017
inch jump height
[] 20001
L] 20002

[] 20003

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Arm# Call Name

Druid
Porter
Pictsie

Teddi
Bug
Splash
Fi
Vanna
Hooligan
Ty

Drummer
Kenji
Christy
Vinnie
CURRY
Willie
Violet

Allie
Karat
Apache Moon
Scout
Rascal
Safari
Taze
Fiona
Puma
Dylan
Blaze
Patrick
Carly
Tucker
Yoshio
The Mick

Tyme
Lindy
Slider

Breed

Lancashire Heeler
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Lancashire Heeler

Norwich Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Norwich Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Norwich Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

Smooth Fox Terrier

Rat Terrier

English Springer Spaniel
Mudi

Border Collie

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Welsh Terrier

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Shiba Inu

Golden Retriever

Poodle
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Mission Trail Poodle Club

Handler
3

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Terry Tonjes

Beverly Morgan Lewis
7

Carolyn Hudson
Marian Drake
Margot McKereghan
Patty Fornelli
Terry Tonjes
Beverly Morgan Lewis
Carolyn Hudson

7

Penny Larson
Kim Shimizu
Dorothy Fujimura
Carol Martin
Julia O'Rouke
Ann H Collins
Vickey Meyer
16
Mary Palumbo
Linda Groesbeck
Nick Duncan
Mike Pease
Kathy Sado
Michelle Pressel
Nicole Young
Liz Kennedy
Marla Marlow
Penny Larson
Penny Scott-Fox
Linda Brishin
Karen Johnson
Suzanne Brehm
Peter Chuck
Tracy Zitnitsky
33

Marlene Jurkovich
Jessica Hecock
Tracy Mays



Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun

20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
inch jump height

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006

D000 000N bR OO0 O000R &&RC OO OO

OOooon

Bucky
Sully
Lucy
Friday
Quinn
Chloe
Rocky
Hiya
Sansei
Pixie
Alfonso
Zara
Tizzy
Jessiel
Tucker
Soleil
Jenna
Rio
Mossy
Merlin
Clancy
Kaydyn
Shaylee
Ayla
Sadie
Rico
Roux
Tequila
Bones
Trip

Solo
Moet
Jeter
Bean
Boston
Punch

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Irish Setter
Dalmatian
Flat-Coated Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Weimaraner

Poodle

Airedale Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle

Collie

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever

cassandra isaacson
Sarah Anger
Margot McKereghan
Pam Tyson
Mary Roseberry
Pam Warner
Mary Moore
Barbara Fowler
Barbara Sasaki
Ginny Carlson
Sue Petterson
Jennifer Underwood
Marlene E Jurkovich
Suzanne Tharpe
Larry Rich
Michelle Pressel
Carol and Jerry Vesely
Margaret Majua
Edwina Ryska
Susan Delgado
Scott Woodland
Kelley McNair
Cynthia A Hult
Pam Tyson
Suzanne Brehm
Stacie Jo Enriquez
Jessica Hecock
Tracey Mays
Cassandra Isaacson
Marlene Jurkovich

6

Julia O'Rourke
Jennifer Underwood
Bart Zitnitsky
James Cobb
Jennifer Underwood
Edwina Ryska



O p en Mission Trail Poodle Club

I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

mrmimmmimimsrm e msrms e G AT e mrrmerme B oL i T
12 inch jump height 2
Sat Sun [] 12001 Gregory Welsh Terrier linda brisbin
Sun L] 12009 Grady Shetland Sheepdog Susan Delgado
16 inch jump height 3
Sat L] 16018 Rik Rik Pyrenean Shepherd Nick Duncan
Sat Sun 16019 Sailor Portuguese Water Dog Meg O'hair
Sat Sun [] 16022 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny Scott-Fox
20 inch jump height 3
Sat Sun L] 20035 Spyder Australian Shepherd Anne Pearson
Sat Sun 20036 Mel Bernese Mountain Dog Deborah Saks

Sat 20037 Mark Dalmatian Mary Moore



Novice

"p" Arm# Call Name

I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Mission Trail Poodle Club

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

08

Sat
16

Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

inch jump height

L] 8008
inch jump height
[] 16020
16021
inch jump height
L] 20038
L] 20039
L] 20040
L] 20041
[] 20042
L] 20043
L] 20044
L] 20045

Greta

Titania
Caper

Joey
Kirby
Aspen
SKYE
Heart
Sophie
MARK
Keen

Pug

Irish Terrier
Labrador

Belgian Tervuren
Labrador

Flat-Coated Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

1

Cassandra Mennemeier
2

Hazel Olbrich

Renee St. Denis

8

Lynda Tjarks
karen johnson
Nicole Young
Jan Davis
Joan Duffield
Richard Jarrin
Kelly Chaffin
Pin Pin Wong



Excellent/Master |

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Arm# Call Name

Mission Trail Poodle Club

04

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

12

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
16

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

20

Fri Sat Sun

"pr
inch jump height
4003
4004
inch jump height
L] 8001
L] 8002
8003
L] 8004
[] 8005
L] 8006
L] 8007
8011
inch jump height
L] 12001
12002
L] 12003
[] 12004
L] 12005
[] 12006
12007
L] 12008
inch jump height
L] 16002
L] 16003
16005
L] 16006
16007
16008
16009
[] 16010
L] 16011
L] 16012
L] 16013
16014
16015
L] 16016
16017
[] 16018
L] 16022
16025
inch jump height
L] 20001

Porter
Pictsie

Teddi
Bug
Splash
Fi
Vanna
Hooligan
Ty

Ken

Gregory
Drummer
Kenji
Christy
Vinnie
CURRY
Willie
Violet

Karat
Apache Moon
Scout
Rascal
Safari
Taze
Fiona
Puma
Dylan
Blaze
Patrick
Carly
Tucker
Yoshio
The Mick
Rik Rik
Zest
Promise

Tyme

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Lancashire Heeler

Norwich Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Norwich Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Norwich Terrier

Pug

Welsh Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
Rat Terrier

Mudi

Border Collie

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Welsh Terrier

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Shiba Inu

Golden Retriever

Pyrenean Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Golden Retriever

Poodle

Terry Tonjes
Beverly Morgan Lewis

8
Carolyn Hudson
Marian Drake
Margot McKereghan
Patty Fornelli
Terry Tonjes
Beverly Morgan Lewis
Carolyn Hudson
Yuuki Sekine

8
linda brisbin
Penny Larson
Kim Shimizu
Dorothy Fujimura
Carol Martin
Julia O'Rouke
Ann H Collins
Vickey Meyer

18
Linda Groesbeck
Nick Duncan
Mike Pease
Kathy Sado
Michelle Pressel
Nicole Young
Liz Kennedy
Marla Marlow
Penny Larson
Penny Scott-Fox
Linda Brisbin
Karen Johnson
Suzanne Brehm
Peter Chuck
Tracy Zitnitsky
Nick Duncan
Penny Scott-Fox
Scott Woodland

33
Marlene Jurkovich



Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun

20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20047
inch jump height

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006

OO0 OO0 0R &I RSO0 0000

oo

Lindy
Slider
Bucky
Sully
Lucy
Friday
Quinn
Chloe
Rocky
Hiya
Sansei
Pixie
Zara
Tizzy
Jessiel
Tucker
Soleil
Jenna
Rio
Mossy
Merlin
Clancy
Kaydyn
Shaylee
Ayla
Sadie
Rico
Roux
Tequila
Bones
Trip
Rosie

Solo
Moet
Jeter
Bean
Boston
Punch

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Irish Setter

Dalmatian
Flat-Coated Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Border Collie
Weimaraner

Poodle

Airedale Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Collie

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever

Jessica Hecock
Tracy Mays
cassandra isaacson
Sarah Anger
Margot McKereghan
Pam Tyson
Mary Roseberry
Pam Warner
Mary Moore
Barbara Fowler
Barbara Sasaki
Ginny Carlson
Jennifer Underwood
Marlene E Jurkovich
Suzanne Tharpe
Larry Rich
Michelle Pressel
Carol and Jerry Vesely
Margaret Majua
Edwina Ryska
Susan Delgado
Scott Woodland
Kelley McNair
Cynthia A Hult
Pam Tyson
Suzanne Brehm
Stacie Jo Enriquez
Jessica Hecock
Tracey Mays
Cassandra Isaacson
Marlene Jurkovich
Leslie Lava

6
Julia O'Rourke
Jennifer Underwood
Bart Zitnitsky
James Cobb
Jennifer Underwood
Edwina Ryska



Open

"p Arm# Call Name

I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Mission Trail Poodle Club

08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sun

16

Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

inch jump height

L] 8009

8010
inch jump height

L] 12009
inch jump height

[] 16023
inch jump height

[ 20014

L] 20035

20036

20037

L] 20044

Rocky
Lela

Grady

Sean

Alfonso
Spyder
Mel
Mark
MARK

Maltese
Lowchen

Shetland Sheepdog

Kerry Blue Terrier

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Bernese Mountain Dog
Dalmatian

Border Collie

Jenny Cuccinello
Jenny Cuccinello

1

Susan Delgado

1
Diane Lee

5
Sue Petterson
Anne Pearson
Deborah Saks
Mary Moore
Kelly Chaffin



Novice

"p Arm# Call Name

I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Mission Trail Poodle Club

JWW Running Order

Sat
Sat
12

Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

inch jump height

L] 8008
8012
inch jump height
12010
inch jump height
16019
L] 16020
16021
16024
inch jump height
[] 20038
L] 20039
L] 20040
L] 20041
L] 20042
[] 20043
L] 20045
L] 20048

Greta
Daisy

Luke

Sailor
Titania
Caper
Surfer

Joey
Kirby
Aspen
SKYE
Heart
Sophie
Keen
Domino

Pug
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Miniature American Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog
Irish Terrier
Labrador

Portuguese Water Dog

Belgian Tervuren
Labrador

Flat-Coated Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

Cassandra Mennemeier
Daryl Schleicher

1
Marsh West

4
Meg O'hair
Hazel Olbrich
Renee St. Denis
Meg O'Hair

8
Lynda Tjarks
karen johnson
Nicole Young
Jan Davis
Joan Duffield
Richard Jarrin
Pin Pin Wong
Melinda Martin



Combined JHs |

04

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

12

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

16

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
20

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri

Division
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Open
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

"P" Arm#

Rl R R K]

ROOO8OOH

Oooodn

oo ooddn

OO0 RIE

4001
4002
4003
4004

8005
8006
8007
8010
8001
8008
8009
8012

12001
12003
12006
12008
12009
12004

16001
16002
16003
16006
16010
16011
16012
16013
16018
20011
16023
16020
16022

20023
20036
20001
20004
20005
20007

Call Name

Druid
Taz
Porter
Pictsie

Vanna
Hooligan
Ty

Lela
Teddi
Greta
Rocky
Daisy

Gregory
Kenji
CURRY
Violet
Grady
Christy

Allie
Karat
Apache Moon
Rascal
Puma
Dylan
Blaze
Patrick
Rik Rik
Hiya
Sean
Titania
Zest

Merlin
Mel
Tyme
Bucky
Sully
Friday

Breed

Lancashire Heeler
Norwich Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Lancashire Heeler

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Norwich Terrier
Lowchen

Norwich Terrier

Pug

Maltese

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
6

Welsh Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel
Mudi
Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd

Pumi
Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Welsh Terrier
Pyrenean Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever
Kerry Blue Terrier
Irish Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
21

Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Poodle

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Mission Trail Poodle Club

Handler

4

Beverly Morgan Lewis
Carolyn Hudson
Terry Tonjes

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Terry Tonjes

Beverly Morgan Lewis
Carolyn Hudson
Jenny Cuccinello
Carolyn Hudson
Cassandra Mennemeit
Jenny Cuccinello
Daryl Schleicher

linda brisbin

Kim Shimizu
Julia O'Rouke
Vickey Meyer
Susan Delgado
Dorothy Fujimura

13

Mary Palumbo
Linda Groesbeck
Nick Duncan
Kathy Sado
Marla Marlow
Penny Larson
Penny Scott-Fox
Linda Brishin
Nick Duncan
Barbara Fowler
Diane Lee

Hazel Olbrich
Penny Scott-Fox

Susan Delgado
Deborah Saks
Marlene Jurkovich
cassandra isaacson
Sarah Anger

Pam Tyson



Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat

Fri

24

Sat Sun

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Open

Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst

oo ggoonooogdggogn

[]

20013
20016
20018
20019
20021
20022
20024
20025
20028
20035
20014
20040
20038
20043
20046

24003

Pixie
Tizzy
Tucker
Soleil
Rio
Mossy
Clancy
Kaydyn
Sadie
Spyder
Alfonso
Aspen
Joey
Sophie
Sparrow

Jeter

Border Collie

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Vizsla

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Ginny Carlson
Marlene E Jurkovich
Larry Rich
Michelle Pressel
Margaret Majua
Edwina Ryska
Scott Woodland
Kelley McNair
Suzanne Brehm
Anne Pearson
Sue Petterson
Nicole Young
Lynda Tjarks
Richard Jarrin
Sarah Anger

Bart Zitnitsky



2B

=

Arm# Call Name

I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Mission Trail Poodle Club

T2B Running Order

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

12

Fri Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

16

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
20

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sun

Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

inch jump height
L] 8006
8011
8012
inch jump height
L] 12001
[] 12003
[] 12006
L] 12008
[] 12009
inch jump height
16001
16002
16003
16006
16008
16009
16010
16011
16016
16020
16022
20011
inch jump height
20001
20003
20004
20007
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20021
20024
20025
20029
20030
20032
20035

ROO0000OR KOO0

o000 dodgodoodn

Hooligan
Ken
Daisy

Gregory
Kenji
CURRY
Violet
Grady

Allie
Karat
Apache Moon
Rascal
Taze
Fiona
Puma
Dylan
Yoshio
Titania
Zest
Hiya

Tyme
Slider
Bucky
Friday
Pixie
Alfonso
Zara
Tizzy
Jessiel
Tucker
Soleil
Rio
Clancy
Kaydyn
Rico
Roux
Bones
Spyder

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pug
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Welsh Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel
Mudi

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog

Shiba Inu

Irish Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Flat-Coated Retriever

Poodle

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Weimaraner

Poodle

Airedale Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd

3
Beverly Morgan Lewis

Yuuki Sekine
Daryl Schleicher

5
linda brisbin
Kim Shimizu
Julia O'Rouke
Vickey Meyer
Susan Delgado

12
Mary Palumbo
Linda Groesbeck
Nick Duncan
Kathy Sado
Nicole Young
Liz Kennedy
Marla Marlow
Penny Larson
Peter Chuck
Hazel Olbrich
Penny Scott-Fox
Barbara Fowler

22
Marlene Jurkovich
Tracy Mays
cassandra isaacson
Pam Tyson
Ginny Carlson
Sue Petterson
Jennifer Underwood
Marlene E Jurkovich
Suzanne Tharpe
Larry Rich
Michelle Pressel
Margaret Majua
Scott Woodland
Kelley McNair
Stacie Jo Enriquez
Jessica Hecock
Cassandra Isaacson
Anne Pearson



Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
24
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri
Fri

O odn

20039
20040
20046
20047

inch jump height

O odn

24001
24003
24004
24005

Kirby
Aspen
Sparrow
Rosie

Solo
Jeter
Bean
Boston

Labrador

Flat-Coated Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Collie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback

karen johnson
Nicole Young
Sarah Anger
Leslie Lava

4
Julia O'Rourke
Bart Zitnitsky
James Cobb
Jennifer Underwood



Premier I | | Mission Trail Poodle Club
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
Height STANDARD Running Order
Card
i mimeemnn ke AT Al NAME i BT i L imimm
04 inch jump height 1
Fri 4001 Druid Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis
16 inch jump height 8
Fri 16002 Karat Mudi Linda Groesheck
Fri 16005 Scout Border Collie Mike Pease
Fri 16006 Rascal Miniature American Shepherd Kathy Sado
Fri 16009 Fiona Border Collie Liz Kennedy
Fri 16010 Puma Pumi Marla Marlow
Fri 16011 Dylan Shetland Sheepdog Penny Larson
Fri 16012 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny Scott-Fox
Fri 16013 Patrick Welsh Terrier Linda Brishin
20 inch jump height 4
Fri 20001 Tyme Poodle Marlene Jurkovich
Fri 20016 Tizzy Poodle Marlene E Jurkovich
Fri 20018 Tucker All American Dog/Mixed Bree Larry Rich
Fri 20019 Soleil Golden Retriever Michelle Pressel
24 inch jump height 2
Fri 24001 Solo Collie Julia O'Rourke

Fri L] 24004 Bean Labrador Retriever James Cobb



Arm# Call Name

I (Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Mission Trail Poodle Club

JWW Running Order

Premier
Height
Card
On-File
16 inch jump height
Fri 16002
Fri 16005
Fri 16006
Fri 16009
Fri 16010
Fri 16011
Fri 16012
Fri 16018
20 inch jump height
Fri 20001
Fri 20003
Fri 20016
Fri 20018
Fri 20019
Fri 20047

Karat
Scout
Rascal
Fiona
Puma
Dylan
Blaze
Rik Rik

Tyme
Slider
Tizzy
Tucker
Soleil
Rosie

Mudi

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Pyrenean Shepherd

Poodle

Golden Retriever

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Linda Groesbeck
Mike Pease
Kathy Sado
Liz Kennedy
Marla Marlow
Penny Larson
Penny Scott-Fox
Nick Duncan

6
Marlene Jurkovich
Tracy Mays
Marlene E Jurkovich
Larry Rich
Michelle Pressel
Leslie Lava



